

E LIMITED

Chennai - 600 086
www.ttkhealthcare.com

RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Year ended		
	31/03/2019	31/03/2019	31/03/2018
	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	14,510.70	62,788.36	57,754.85
2	1,365.17	3,925.95	3,014.71
3	1,365.17	3,925.95	3,014.71
4	799.17	2,437.37	1,816.53
5	613.16	2,697.29	1,899.96
6	1,413.03	1,413.03	1,413.03
7	-	23,729.96	21,884.41
8	5.66	17.25	12.86
9	5.66	17.25	12.86

and the year ended 31st March, 2019, filed with the Registrar of Companies, Chennai, in compliance with the Regulations, 2015.

The financial statements of TTK HealthCare Limited for the year ended 31st March, 2019, as shown on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the website of TTK HealthCare Limited (www.ttkhealthcare.com).

The financial statements of the Company at their respective Meetings were reviewed and issued an unmodified opinion.

Annual year ended 31st March, 2019.

The financial statements are audited figures in respect of the full financial year which were subjected to Limited Review.

The figures are in conformity with the current period's / year's presentation.

For TTK HEALTHCARE LIMITED
T T RAGHUNATHAN
EXECUTIVE VICE CHAIRMAN

WORLDWIDE AUTO LIMITED

Ludhiana-141003
Ph: 0161-2222942
www.wwmnahaar.com

RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Year Ended		
	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	55232.35	231785.01	214218.99
2	1599.54	10410.07	-4630.60
3	1086.79	6572.47	-3218.35
4	490.54	6337.86	-3120.46
5	1803.27	1803.27	1803.27
6	-	85890.87	80049.92
7	3.01	18.22	-8.92



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
Phone: +91-40-2346 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited
Sd/-

B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date : 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

G.S. AUTO INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Regd. Office : G.S.Estate, G.T.Road, Ludhiana-141010 Ph. 0161-2511001-05 (5 Lines), Fax: 0161-2510885
CIN No.: L34300PB1973PLC003301 www.gsgruopindia.com, E-mail: info@gsgruopindia.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/year ended 31st March, 2019

(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	
		31/03/2019	31/12/2018	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018
1	Total income from operations (Net)	3764.29	3931.57	4679.66	15435.25	13594.95
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	89.14	(28.70)	(6.46)	(88.65)	429.93
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	89.14	(28.70)	(6.46)	(88.65)	429.93
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period /year after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	73.33	(21.61)	(78.06)	(69.07)	(380.57)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period /year (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.5/- Each, fully paid up)	725.73	725.73	725.73	725.73	725.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	2461.26	2530.33
8	Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face Value Rs.5/- each) (Not Annualised)					
	(i) Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items.(Rs.)	0.47	(0.19)	(0.54)	(0.51)	(2.62)
	(ii) Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items.(Rs.)	0.47	(0.19)	(0.54)	(0.51)	(2.62)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/Annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ Annual financial results are available on the website of the stock exchange, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.gsgruopindia.com.

2. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full financial year upto March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 and the unaudited published year to date figures upto December 31, 2018 being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year.

3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2019.

4. Figures have been regrouped/reclassified/restated wherever found necessary.

For G.S. Auto International Limited

Sd/-
(Harkirat Singh Ryait)
(Director)

Place : Ludhiana
Date : 30.05.2019

DIN No.:07275740

SICAP CORPORATION
 HI ROAD, HOWRAH - 711 161
 Fax : 033 2641 0830 ; www.hmcgov.in

Order Notice

Furnished below. Intending tenderers are to submit C, ITCC & credentials.

Estimated Amount	NIT No & Date
6,78,260.00	No.WB-HMCNIT/ED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
15,37,704.00	No.WB-HMCNIT/ED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
8,18,685.00	No.WB-HMCNIT/ED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
12,81,420.00	No.WB-HMCNIT/ED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
7,04,781.00	No.WB-HMCNIT/ED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
14,02,443.00	No.WB-HMCNIT/ED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
14,30,819.00	No.WB-HMCNIT/ED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
5,89,520.00	No.WB-HMCNIT/ED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
7,11,900.00	No.WB-HMCNIT/ED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
5,71,242.00	No.WB-HMCNIT/ED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
8,47,893.00	No.WB-HMCNIT/ED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019

mission (online) closing date: 17.06.2019 up to 8.00



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited
 Sd/-

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date : 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

B. Satish Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director

SECURITIES LIMITED

11, Ring Street, Kolkata - 700 001
 31992PLC0580831

for the Quarter and year ended 31/03/2019
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Quarter Ended		Year to date figures for current year ended		Year ended
Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended	Year ended
03-2019	31-12-2018	31-03-2019	31-03-2019	31-03-2019
(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
76.76	(11.00)	(34.06)	5.76	35.94
10.77	9.00	27.72	42.77	62.72
87.53	(2.00)	(6.34)	48.53	98.66
2.59	4.50	6.57	15.53	17.57
0.88	1.00	3.14	3.38	3.14
(1.46)	10.50	5.04	32.54	36.04
1.95	18.00	14.75	51.45	56.75
85.58	(18.00)	(21.09)	(2.92)	41.91
85.58	(18.00)	(21.09)	(2.92)	41.91
-	-	9.15	-	9.15
0.91	-	1.81	0.91	1.91
0.28	-	66.02	0.28	(0.24)
1.19	-	77.08	1.19	10.82
86.77	(18.00)	(98.17)	(1.73)	31.09
11.31	-	28.07	(11.31)	28.07
11.31	-	(57.58)	-	-6.67
11.31	-	88.85	(11.31)	19.40
75.46	-18.00	(12.52)	(13.04)	50.49
00.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00

(As at 31/03/2019)

ANNOUNCEMENT TO THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF

S.I.CAPITAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: 64, Montleith Road, Egmore, Chennai, Tamil Nadu- 600008 India
 Phone No.: +91-44-28415438, 28415439, 42145840; Website: www.sicapital.co.in; Email Id: info@sicapital.co.in
 CIN: L67190TN1994PLC029151

This Announcement to Detailed Public Statement is being issued by Capitalsquare Advisors Private Limited, the Manager to the Offer ("Manager" or "CSAPL") for and on behalf of the Acquirer, in respect of the mandatory open offer to acquire up to 7,80,000 fully paid-up equity shares ("OPEN OFFER SHARES") of Face Value Of ₹10 (Rupees Ten) Each representing 26.00% Of The Equity Share Capital/Voting Capital of S.I. Capital & Financial Services Limited (Hereinafter referred to as "Target Company" or "SICFSL"), from the equity shareholders, of the Target Company, at a price of ₹16/- (Rupees Sixteen Only) in terms of Regulations 3(1) and 4 read with Regulations 13(4) and 15(2) of The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and Subsequent Amendments Thereto ("SEBI (SAST) Regulations"). This Announcement should be read in conjunction with The Public Announcement in relation to this offer Dated December 03, 2018 ("PA") and Detailed Public Statement ("DPS") which was published in the Business Standard (English) (All Editions), Business Standard (Hindi) (All Editions), Mumbai Lakshadweep (Marathi) (Mumbai Edition) and Makkal Kural (Tamil) (Chennai Edition) on December 10, 2018.

This Announcement should be read in continuation of, and in conjunction with the Public Announcement dated December 03, 2018 ("PA"), Detailed Public Statement published on December 10, 2018 ("DPS") and the Draft Letter of Offer dated December 17, 2018. Capitalized terms used but not defined in this Announcement shall have the meaning assigned to such terms in the Draft Letter of Offer.

The Public Shareholders of the Target Company are requested to note that the changes/amendments with respect to and in connection with DPS are as under:

The aforesaid acquisition and change of management are subject to receipt of prior approval from RBI under "Non-Banking Financial Companies (Approval of Acquisition or Transfer of Control) Directions, 2015" in terms of RBI Notification No. DNBR. (PD) 029/CGM (CDS)-2015 dated July 09, 2015 for transfer of management and control of Non-Banking Finance Company. However the Target Company has not received prior approval of Reserve Bank of India (RBI).

In light of the above, the Acquirer will not be able to proceed with the Open Offer as per the timeline of the SEBI (SAST) Regulation and final observation letter of SEBI. Once the prior approval of the RBI is received, the Acquirer will decide on the next steps and the Equity Shareholders will be intimated accordingly.

The Acquirer accepts full responsibility for the information contained in this "Announcement" and also for the obligations of the Acquirer laid down in the Regulations, as amended.

ISSUED BY THE MANAGER TO THE OFFER:

	CAPITALSQUARE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 20B, 2 nd Floor, AARPEE Center, MIDC Road No 11, CTS 70, Antheri (E), Mumbai 400093, Maharashtra, India. Tel: +91-22-66849999, Fax: +91-22-66849998 Website: www.capitalsquare.com Email Id: tanmoy.banerjee@capitalsquare.in / mbd@capitalsquare.in Contact Person: Mr. Tanmoy Banerjee SEBI Registration No: INM000012219
--	--

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF ACQUIRER SHAREWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED

Place: Mumbai
 Date: May 30, 2019

www.seil.com

G.S. AUTO INTERNATIONAL LTD.



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Amcoperpet, Hyderabad - 500016
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited

Sd/-
 B. Satish Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date : 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

	(after tax)
6	Equity Share Cap
7	Other Equity (Extr As per Audited B
8	Earnings per sha (for continuing an 1. Basic (Rs.) 2. Diluted (Rs.)

Note:
 1. The above is an
 March, 2019 file
 Requirements) R
 websites, www.n
 2. The above financi
 Directors at their m

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 30th May 2019



SITI NETWORKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No. 38, 1st Floor, Madhu Industrial Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400013

Tel.: +91 22 43605555 Email:- csandlegal@siti.essellgroup.com

CIN:- L64200MH2006PLC160733 Website : www.sitinetworks.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED

Particulars	Consolidated Financial Results					
	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 (Audited) (Refer Note 4)	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 (Refer Note 4)	Financial Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Financial Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 (Audited) (Refer Note 4)
Total Income from Operations	33,826.6	39,010.6	33,703.4	147,437.2	142,637.4	20,236.
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4,853.4)	(3,124.7)	(5,977.3)	(17,997.7)	(14,177.9)	(3,946.6)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12,029.3)	(3,124.7)	(7,143.4)	(25,424.3)	(15,812.0)	(22,724.5)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12,391.9)	(3,543.1)	(7,024.0)	(26,428.3)	(16,989.7)	(22,724.5)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(12,435.7)	(3,535.8)	(6,968.0)	(26,450.1)	(16,950.6)	(22,752.5)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re.1/- per share)	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each)						

K
Shares of
Ltd. (NSEI)
Interest (EOI)
lakh fifteen thousand six
1.05% of the paid up Equity
Document can be obtained
Bank Ltd, 17th Floor, IDBI
400 005, Tel No. +91 22
invest@idbi.co.in. The last
(IST) of June 12, 2019 or as
ay regularly visit Notices &
for further update, if any.
v from the process and to
process without assigning

CTIONS LIMITED
515
ial Estate, Medchal - 501401.
gurbani@gurbangroup.in
The Quarter and
h, 2019 (₹ in lakhs)

End	Year Ended (Audited)	
	31.03.19	31.03.18
27.38	2871.53	3275.33
3.84	24.13	48.41
3.84	24.13	48.41
1.03	23.11	24.22
1.03	23.11	24.22
2.00	482.00	482.00
555.13		
0.44	0.48	0.50
0.44	0.48	0.50

ial Results for the Quarter and
k Exchanges under Regulation
s) Regulations, 2015. The full
available on the website of the
g the quarter.
Sampre Nutritions Limited
Sd/-
B. K. GURBANI
Managing Director

S LIMITED
ad, Tirupur - 641 604.
Fax : 0421 - 2424434
Visit : www.velanhotels.com
PLC002653



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
CIN: L74100AP1899PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited
Sd/-
B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date : 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS



Apollo Sindoori Hotels Limited

CIN:L72300TN1998PLC041360
Registered Office: #16, Apollo Annex Building II Floor, Wallace Garden I Street, Chennai - 600 034,
Tel: 044 43084849, Email: info@apollosindoori.com, Website: www.apollosindoori.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2019

(Rs. In lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	4,540.49	3,424.78	16,542.90	13,992.60	16,542.90	13,992.60
Other non operating Income	219.27	42.89	355.07	117.22	306.07	94.59
Total income	4,759.76	3,467.67	16,897.97	14,109.82	16,848.97	14,087.19
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.62	(16.75)	1,345.54	945.13	1,296.54	922.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.62	(16.75)	1,345.54	1,025.13	2,417.90	1,843.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	253.25	82.44	983.69	702.69	2,056.05	1,521.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) for the period after and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	226.65	107.77	977.96	728.02	2,062.99	1,560.56
Equity Share Capital(Face Value of Rs.5 per share)	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02
Earnings Per Share (Rs.) (of Rs.5/- each)						
Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	9.74	3.17	37.83	27.02	79.07	58.50

Note:
1 The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board Of Directors in its meeting held on 30.05.2019.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st Mar 2019, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st Mar 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.apollosindoori.com).
3 The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

Place : Chennai
Date : 30.05.2019

For and on Behalf of the Board
G.Venkatraman
Director

NO
Win
Notic
date
provi

Mun
May

6th Fl
M

K
Extr

S.No

- 1.
- 2.
- 3.
- 4.
- 5.
- 6.
- 7.
- 8.

Note:
1. To accor
recorre
audit op
2. The stat
ended
3. Part the
inf AS, I
reported
4. The fige
respeco
5. Figures &
6. The abov

Place: C
Date: M

Phon
This An
Offer

15/15

NOTICE

Winding-up of Kotak Quarterly Interval Plan Series 13

Notice is hereby given that Kotak Quarterly Interval Plan Series 13 has attracted provisions of SEBI/IMD/CIR No. 10/22701/03 dated December 12, 2003 and amendments thereof, consequently it is being wound up with immediate effect as per the provisions of the aforesaid circular.

For Kotak Mahindra Asset Management Company Limited
Investment Manager - Kotak Mahindra Mutual Fund

Mumbai
May 30, 2019



Any queries / clarifications in this regard may be addressed to:

Kotak Mahindra Asset Management Company Limited

CIN: U65991MH1994PLC080009 (Investment Manager for Kotak Mahindra Mutual Fund)

6th Floor, Kotak Towers, Building No. 21, Infinity Park, Off: Western Express Highway, Goregaon - Mulund Link Road, Malad (East), Mumbai 400097. Phone Number: 022 - 66056825 • Email: mutual@kotak.com • Website: assetmanagement.kotak.com

Mutual Fund Investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Udhna Branch: Centre
Nagar Sangh, Udhna,
2278499, 2277467 Et
UDHNA: ADV/RETAIL/21

(UNDER SUB-SEC 13)

To, JAGANNATH LAL
Behind Om Nagar, I
Sub.: Notice under
Financial Assets and
"The Act" A/c Mr. Sa
Sundariya
Dear Sir/s,

Re: Your guarantee f
Sundariya, Mrs. Nish
1. As you are aware, yo
demand of all moneys
thereafter owing or inc
Sandeepkumar Sundar
thereon more particular
obligation you have als
Equitable Mortgage of #
302 admeasuring sup
be 11.81sq.mts. on the
undivided proportionat
32.37 sq.mts., constru
(Godadara-Dindoll) of
District: Surat City (Udh
Mortgage Deed Sr. no. 8;
the name of Mr. Sandee
Estate Branch Surat.

2. We have to inform y
liabilities and consequ
28-01-2019. A copy of th
and Reconstruction of
sent by us to the borro
terms of the guarantee
loan/credit facilities ag
we hereby invoke the g
from the date of this no
specified in para 1 of the
3. We further wish to in
your guarantee obligat
borrower, this notice of
section 13 of the Securi
of Security Interest Act,
amount with interest upl
the rights under sub-sec
4. We invite your attentio
you are barred from tra
way of sale, lease or ot
obtaining our prior writ
provision contained in
section 29 of the Act.

We further invite your a
which you may redeem
charges and expenses in
of publication of notice
note that after publicatio
will not be available.
5. Please note that this n
of any other profits or ren
to make further demands

Place: Surat
Date : 26.04.2019



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nilas, Green Landa, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3287 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited

Sd/-
B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date : 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

Business Standard
Insight Out

ard



GOLDEN TOBACCO

CIN: L16000GJ1955PLC067605
Regd. Office: At Darjipura Post - Amaliyara,
Ph: 0265 2540281, Fax: 0265 2541700, Email:
Website: www.goldentobacco.in

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter Ended		31/03/2019
	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	652.46	731.59	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax and exceptional items	(497.21)	(451.88)	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax after exceptional items	1,271.56	(451.88)	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1,207.61	(451.88)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,216.49	(793.84)	



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nilas, Green Lands, Amserpet, Hyderabad - 500016
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited
 Sd/-

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date : 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

B. Satish Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director



RISHI LASER LTD.

CIN: L99999MH1992PLC066412
 612, V. K. Industrial Estate, 10-14 Pals Street, Byculla (W), Mumbai-400 011.
 Tel. No. (022) 23075677 / 23074585, Fax No. (022) 23080022
 Web: www.rishilaser.com Email: ricl.mumbai@rishilaser.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2019

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	3640.09	3381.02	14063.78	12296.23	14113.23	12302.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional Items)	44.85	(20.29)	175.73	(78.23)	183.19	(75.83)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	44.85	(20.29)	175.73	(77.91)	183.19	(75.63)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	72.69	58.49	343.28	(18.87)	350.34	(10.14)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	22.17	37.48	239.38	(9.78)	248.44	(1.05)
Equity Share Capital	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			614.73	375.35	572.44	327.31
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic :	0.79	0.64	3.73	(0.21)	3.81	(0.11)
Diluted :	0.79	0.64	3.73	(0.21)	3.81	(0.11)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May 2019.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Company has opted not to additionally submit quarterly/year to date consolidated figures for the Financial Year 2018-2019. Hence, the consolidated figures for financial year ended 31.03.2019 and corresponding year ended 31.03.2018 are provided herewith.
- The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.
- The Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged/reclassified wherever necessary to suit the present layout.
- The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on the website of the Company

Jay

"The Art
 boardroom"



Business

Insig

To book your copy,
 or SMS reachbs to 57675 or

f bsindia t bsindia

Sr.
 No.

B. Standaal Luckman 31/5/19.



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nilas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3287 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
CIN: L74100AP1999PLG031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited
Sd/-

B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date : 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS



RISHI LASER LTD.

CIN : L99998MH1992PLC066412
612, V. K. Industrial Estate, 10-14 Pais Street, Byculla (W), Mumbai-400 011.
Tel. No. (022) 23075677 / 23074585, Fax No. (022) 23080022
Web: www.rishilaser.com Email : rlcl.mumbai@rishilaser.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2019

(Rs. In Lac)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
	31/03/2019 Audited	31/03/2018 Audited	31/03/2019 Audited	31/03/2018 Audited	31/03/2019 Audited	31/03/2018 Audited
Total income from operations	3640.09	3381.02	14063.78	12266.23	14113.23	12302.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional Items)	44.85	(20.29)	175.73	(78.23)	183.19	(75.83)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	44.85	(20.29)	175.73	(77.91)	183.19	(75.63)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	72.69	58.49	343.28	(18.87)	350.34	(10.14)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period * [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22.17	37.48	239.38	(9.78)	246.44	(1.05)
Equity Share Capital	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			614.73	375.35	572.44	327.31
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic :	0.79	0.64	3.73	(0.21)	3.81	(0.11)
Diluted :	0.79	0.64	3.73	(0.21)	3.81	(0.11)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May 2019.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Company has opted not to additionally submit quarterly/year to date consolidated figures for the Financial Year 2018-2019. Hence, the consolidated figures for financial year ended 31.03.2019 and corresponding year ended 31.03.2018 are provided herewith.
- The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.
- The Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged/reclassified wherever necessary to suit the present layout.

Jay

"The Art
boardroom



Business

Insig

To book your copy,
or SMS reaches to 57575

f bseindia | @seindia

Sr.
No.

B. Standard Pune 31/5/19.

7

td., Pune

ajirao Road, Pune - 411 002.
020 - 24453430
226 • Fax : 020 - 24493402
www.janatabankpune.com

able Property)

enforcement Rules 2002)
Sahakari Bank Ltd., Pune under the
Act of Security Interest Act, 2002
rule 9 of the Security Interest
Act calling upon the **BORROWER**
MORTGAGOR / GUARANTOR
M. Bhandekar, Mr. Vikas
mentioned in the notice being
received and Paise Twenty Five
receipt of the said notice.
The notice is hereby given to the
debtor has taken Symbolic Possession
conferred on him under section
May of the year 2019.
The debtor is hereby cautioned not to
null and void and not binding on

ASSET

(Guarantor)
part of the property bearing S.
No. 365 Sq. mtrs. situated within
District of the Sub-Registrar
same S. No.
S. No.
measuring about 250 Sq. ft.
radit' standing on the property

Sd/-
Manager/ Authorised officer
Sahakari Bank Ltd, Pune

LS LIMITED

na-141003
Fax: 0161-2222942
ownahar.com

**ILTS FOR THE
19**

(₹ in Lakhs)

	Year Ended	
	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
3.2018		
dited	Audited	Audited
32.35	231785.01	214218.99
399.54	10410.07	-4630.60
386.79	6572.47	-3218.35
390.54	6337.86	-3120.46
303.27	1803.27	1803.27
	85890.87	80049.92



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500018
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited
Sd/-
B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date : 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

G.S. AUTO INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Regd. Office :G.S.Estate, G.T.Road, Ludhiana-141010 Ph. 0161-2511001-05 (5 Lines), Fax: 0161-2510885
CIN No.: L34300PB1973PLC003301 www.gsgroupindia.com, E-mail: info@gsgroupindia.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/year ended 31st March, 2019

(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	
		31/03/2019	31/12/2018	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018
1	Total income from operations (Net)	3764.29	3931.57	4678.66	15435.25	13594.95
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	89.14	(28.70)	(6.46)	(88.65)	429.93
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	89.14	(28.70)	(6.46)	(88.86)	429.93
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period /year after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	73.33	(21.61)	(78.06)	(69.07)	(380.57)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period /year (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.5/- Each, fully paid up)	725.73	725.73	725.73	725.73	725.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	2461.26	2530.33
8	Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face Value Rs.5/- each) (Not Annualised)					
	(i) Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items.(Rs.)	0.47	(0.19)	(0.54)	(0.51)	(2.62)
	(ii) Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items.(Rs.)	0.47	(0.19)	(0.54)	(0.51)	(2.62)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/Annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ Annual financial results are available on the website of the stock exchange, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.gsgroupindia.com.
2. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full financial year upto March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 and the unaudited published year to date figures upto December 31, 2018 being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year.
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2019.
4. Figures have been regrouped/reclassified/reinstated wherever found necessary.

For G.S. Auto International Limited
Sd/-
(Harkirat Singh Ryait)
(Director)
DIN No.:07275740

Place : Ludhiana
Date : 30.05.2019



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.sell.co.in E-mail: info@sell.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sell.co.in

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date: 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

Sd/-
B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director



RISHI LASER LTD.

CIN : L99999MH1992PLC066412
 612, V. K. Industrial Estate, 10-14 Pais Street, Byculla (W), Mumbai-400 011.
 Tel. No. (022) 23075677 / 23074585, Fax No. (022) 23080022
 Web: www.rishilaser.com Email : rcl.mumbai@rishilaser.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2019

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	3640.09	3381.02	14063.78	12266.23	14113.23	12302.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional Items)	44.85	(20.29)	175.73	(78.23)	183.19	(75.83)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	44.85	(20.29)	175.73	(77.91)	183.19	(75.63)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	72.69	58.49	343.28	(18.87)	350.34	(10.14)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	22.17	37.48	239.38	(9.78)	246.44	(1.05)
Equity Share Capital	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			614.73	375.35	572.44	327.31
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic :	0.79	0.64	3.73	(0.21)	3.81	(0.11)
Diluted :	0.79	0.64	3.73	(0.21)	3.81	(0.11)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May 2019.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Company has opted not to additionally submit quarterly/year to date consolidated figures for the Financial Year 2018-2019. Hence, the consolidated figures for financial year ended 31.03.2019 and corresponding year ended 31.03.2018 are provided herewith.
- The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.
- The Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged/reclassified wherever necessary to suit the present layout.

Jay

"The Art
boardroom"



Business
Insight

To book your copy, or SMS reachbs to 57575 or

f bndia t bndia

Sr.
No.

IPAL CORPORATION
ROAD HOWRAH - 711 101
Fax: 033 2641 0830 ; www.hmcgov.in



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.sell.co.in E-mail: info@sell.co.in
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

Notice

Intending tenderers are to submit ITCC & credentials.

Estimated Amount	NIT No & Date
8,76,260.00	No.WB-HMC/NIT/IED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
15,37,704.00	No.WB-HMC/NIT/IED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
8,18,685.00	No.WB-HMC/NIT/IED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
12,81,420.00	No.WB-HMC/NIT/IED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
7,04,781.00	No.WB-HMC/NIT/IED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
14,02,443.00	No.WB-HMC/NIT/IED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
14,30,919.00	No.WB-HMC/NIT/IED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
5,89,520.00	No.WB-HMC/NIT/IED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
7,11,900.00	No.WB-HMC/NIT/IED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
5,71,242.00	No.WB-HMC/NIT/IED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019
8,47,893.00	No.WB-HMC/NIT/IED-003/L/19-20 Dated: 28-05-2019

Online closing date: 17.06.2019 up to 6.00 PM

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sell.co.in

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited
Sd/-

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date : 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

SECURITIES LIMITED

100, Park Street, Kolkata - 700 001
992PLC0560831

For the Quarter and year ended 31/03/2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Quarter Ended	Year to date figures		Year ended
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	
2019 31-12-2018 (Unaudited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)	31-03-2019 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)
78. (11.00)	(34.09)	5.76	35.94
77 9.00	27.72	42.77	62.72
53 (2.00)	(6.34)	48.53	98.66
53 4.50	6.57	15.53	17.57
88 1.00	3.14	3.38	3.14
16 10.50	5.04	32.54	36.04
96 16.00	14.75	51.45	96.75
58 (18.00)	(21.09)	(2.92)	41.91
58 (18.00)	(21.09)	(2.92)	41.91
-	9.15	-	9.15
91 -	1.91	0.91	1.91
28 -	66.02	0.28	(0.24)
19 -	77.06	1.19	10.82
77 (18.00)	(98.17)	(1.73)	31.08
31 -	28.07	(11.31)	28.07
-	(57.58)	-	6.67
31 -	85.65	(11.31)	19.40
46 -18.00	(12.52)	(13.04)	50.49
00 500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00

(As at 31/03/2018)

ANNOUNCEMENT TO THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF S.I. CAPITAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: 64, Montielth Road, Egmore, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600008 India
Phone No.: +91-44-28415438, 28415439, 42145840; Website: www.sicapital.co.in; Email id: info@sicapital.co.in
CIN: L67190TN1994PLC029151

This Announcement to Detailed Public Statement is being issued by Capitalsquare Advisors Private Limited, the Manager to the Offer ("Manager" or "CSAPL") for and on behalf of the Acquirer, in respect of the mandatory open offer to acquire up to 7,80,000 fully paid-up equity shares ("OPEN OFFER SHARES") of Face Value Of ₹10 (Rupees Ten) Each representing 26.00% Of The Equity Share Capital/Voting Capital of S.I. Capital & Financial Services Limited (Hereinafter referred to as "Target Company" or "SICFSL"), from the equity shareholders, of the Target Company, at a price of ₹16/- (Rupees Sixteen Only) in terms of Regulations 3(1) and 4 read with Regulations 13(4) and 15(2) of The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and Subsequent Amendments Thereto ("SEBI (SAST) Regulations"). This Announcement should be read in conjunction with The Public Announcement in relation to this offer Dated December 03, 2018 ("PA") and Detailed Public Statement ("DPS") which was published in the Business Standard (English) (All Editions), Business Standard (Hindi) (All Editions), Mumbai Lakshadweep (Marathi) (Mumbai Edition) and Makkal Kural (Tamil) (Chennai Edition) on December 10, 2018.

This Announcement should be read in continuation of, and in conjunction with the Public Announcement dated December 03, 2018 ("PA"), Detailed Public Statement published on December 10, 2018 ("DPS") and the Draft Letter of Offer dated December 17, 2018. Capitalized terms used but not defined in this Announcement shall have the meaning assigned to such terms in the Draft Letter of Offer.

The Public Shareholders of the Target Company are requested to note that the changes/amendments with respect to and in connection with DPS are as under:

The aforesaid acquisition and change of management are subject to receipt of prior approval from RBI under "Non-Banking Financial Companies (Approval of Acquisition or Transfer of Control) Directions, 2015" in terms of RBI Notification No. DNBR. (PD) 029/CGM (CDS)-2015 dated July 09, 2015 for transfer of management and control of Non-Banking Finance Company. However the Target Company has not received prior approval of Reserve Bank of India (RBI).

In light of the above, the Acquirer will not be able to proceed with the Open Offer as per the timeline of the SEBI (SAST) Regulation and final observation letter of SEBI. Once the prior approval of the RBI is received, the Acquirer will decide on the next steps and the Equity Shareholders will be intimated accordingly.

The Acquirer accepts full responsibility for the information contained in this "Announcement" and also for the obligations of the Acquirer laid down in the Regulations, as amended.

ISSUED BY THE MANAGER TO THE OFFER:

	CAPITALSQUARE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
	208, 2 nd Floor, AARPEE Center, MIDC Road No 11, CTS 70, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400093, Maharashtra, India. Tel: +91-22-66849999.
	Fax: +91-22-66849998 Website: www.capitalsquare.com
	Email id: tanmoy.banerjee@capitalsquare.in / mbd@capitalsquare.in
	Contact Person: Mr. Tanmoy Banerjee SEBI Registration No: INM000012219

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF ACQUIRER SHAREWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 30, 2019

సభ్యుల పూర్తికాలానికి (రూ. 5 ముఖ విలువ కల ఒక్కో షేర్ పై రూ. 5 కారం అపోలో క్యాపిటల్ డివిడెండ్ చెల్లించాలని కంపెనీ డైరెక్టర్ల 90 కోట్లు, నికరలాభం బోర్డు ప్రతిపాదించింది.

31వ తేదీ... 368
విజయవాడ/గోదావరి 310 నమకృల్ 370

స్టాక్ మార్కెట్ కవరింగ్
స్టాక్ మార్కెట్ కవరింగ్
పాయింట్ల తాళం

లోయిన షేరు రూ. 57.10 వడ్డ ముగి
2 వారాల కనిష్ట స్థాయి. గత నాలుగు
తం కుప్పకూలింది.
20 లాభాలతో ముగిశాయి. ఎన్టీపీసీ
5 రోజుల్లో 2.33%, బజాజ్ ఫైనాన్స్ 2.
5%, యెస్ బ్యాంక్ 1.88%, హెచ్డీఎఫ్ సీ
18%, రిలయన్స్ ఇండస్ట్రీస్ 1.32%,
ఐఐఐఐ 1.20%, ఏషియన్ పెయింట్స్ 1.
బ్యాంక్ 0.97% చొప్పున రాణించిన
నష్టార్లు 2.39%, ఎం ఆండ్ ఎం 1.
బ్యాంక్ 1.35%, వేదాంతా 1.12%, ఓఎన్
సీల్ 0.85% మేర నష్టపోయాయి.
లో విద్యుత్, యుటిలిటీస్, టెలికాం,
సెరింగ్ 1.58 శాతం వరకు రాణించాయి.
నష్టపోయాయి. టీఎస్ఈలో 1210 షేర్లు
షేర్లు నష్టాలతోనూ ముగిశాయి. 152
షేర్లు లేదు.

STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.sell.co.in E-mail: info@sell.co.in
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sell.co.in

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited
Sd/-
B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date : 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS



NCL INDUSTRIES LTD

7th Floor, NCL Pearl, Near Rail Nilayam, SD Road, Secunderabad - 500026
CIN: L33130TG1979PLC002521 www.nclind.com



EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2019

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
	31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income	27,276.64	24,266.95	27,731.12	98,622.92	91,680.18
Net Profit for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	3,809.15	713.26	2,355.89	6,098.68	7,436.91
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	3,809.15	713.26	2,355.89	6,098.68	7,436.91
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	2,638.25	650.79	940.35	4,678.10	4,910.76
Total Comprehensive Income (Net of tax) for the period	2,638.25	650.79	940.35	4,678.10	4,910.76
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each)	4,523.28	4,523.28	4,523.28	4,523.28	4,523.28
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)				45,443.22	41,581.75

2019-2020
 2018-2019
 2017-2018
 2016-2017
 2015-2016
 2014-2015
 2013-2014
 2012-2013
 2011-2012
 2010-2011
 2009-2010
 2008-2009
 2007-2008
 2006-2007
 2005-2006
 2004-2005
 2003-2004
 2002-2003
 2001-2002
 2000-2001
 1999-2000
 1998-1999
 1997-1998
 1996-1997
 1995-1996
 1994-1995
 1993-1994
 1992-1993
 1991-1992
 1990-1991
 1989-1990
 1988-1989
 1987-1988
 1986-1987
 1985-1986
 1984-1985
 1983-1984
 1982-1983
 1981-1982
 1980-1981
 1979-1980
 1978-1979
 1977-1978
 1976-1977
 1975-1976
 1974-1975
 1973-1974
 1972-1973
 1971-1972
 1970-1971
 1969-1970
 1968-1969
 1967-1968
 1966-1967
 1965-1966
 1964-1965
 1963-1964
 1962-1963
 1961-1962
 1960-1961
 1959-1960
 1958-1959
 1957-1958
 1956-1957
 1955-1956
 1954-1955
 1953-1954
 1952-1953
 1951-1952
 1950-1951
 1949-1950
 1948-1949
 1947-1948
 1946-1947
 1945-1946
 1944-1945
 1943-1944
 1942-1943
 1941-1942
 1940-1941
 1939-1940
 1938-1939
 1937-1938
 1936-1937
 1935-1936
 1934-1935
 1933-1934
 1932-1933
 1931-1932
 1930-1931
 1929-1930
 1928-1929
 1927-1928
 1926-1927
 1925-1926
 1924-1925
 1923-1924
 1922-1923
 1921-1922
 1920-1921
 1919-1920
 1918-1919
 1917-1918
 1916-1917
 1915-1916
 1914-1915
 1913-1914
 1912-1913
 1911-1912
 1910-1911
 1909-1910
 1908-1909
 1907-1908
 1906-1907
 1905-1906
 1904-1905
 1903-1904
 1902-1903
 1901-1902
 1900-1901
 1899-1900
 1898-1899
 1897-1898
 1896-1897
 1895-1896
 1894-1895
 1893-1894
 1892-1893
 1891-1892
 1890-1891
 1889-1890
 1888-1889
 1887-1888
 1886-1887
 1885-1886
 1884-1885
 1883-1884
 1882-1883
 1881-1882
 1880-1881
 1879-1880
 1878-1879
 1877-1878
 1876-1877
 1875-1876
 1874-1875
 1873-1874
 1872-1873
 1871-1872
 1870-1871
 1869-1870
 1868-1869
 1867-1868
 1866-1867
 1865-1866
 1864-1865
 1863-1864
 1862-1863
 1861-1862
 1860-1861
 1859-1860
 1858-1859
 1857-1858
 1856-1857
 1855-1856
 1854-1855
 1853-1854
 1852-1853
 1851-1852
 1850-1851
 1849-1850
 1848-1849
 1847-1848
 1846-1847
 1845-1846
 1844-1845
 1843-1844
 1842-1843
 1841-1842
 1840-1841
 1839-1840
 1838-1839
 1837-1838
 1836-1837
 1835-1836
 1834-1835
 1833-1834
 1832-1833
 1831-1832
 1830-1831
 1829-1830
 1828-1829
 1827-1828
 1826-1827
 1825-1826
 1824-1825
 1823-1824
 1822-1823
 1821-1822
 1820-1821
 1819-1820
 1818-1819
 1817-1818
 1816-1817
 1815-1816
 1814-1815
 1813-1814
 1812-1813
 1811-1812
 1810-1811
 1809-1810
 1808-1809
 1807-1808
 1806-1807
 1805-1806
 1804-1805
 1803-1804
 1802-1803
 1801-1802
 1800-1801
 1799-1800
 1798-1799
 1797-1798
 1796-1797
 1795-1796
 1794-1795
 1793-1794
 1792-1793
 1791-1792
 1790-1791
 1789-1790
 1788-1789
 1787-1788
 1786-1787
 1785-1786
 1784-1785
 1783-1784
 1782-1783
 1781-1782
 1780-1781
 1779-1780
 1778-1779
 1777-1778
 1776-1777
 1775-1776
 1774-1775
 1773-1774
 1772-1773
 1771-1772
 1770-1771
 1769-1770
 1768-1769
 1767-1768
 1766-1767
 1765-1766
 1764-1765
 1763-1764
 1762-1763
 1761-1762
 1760-1761
 1759-1760
 1758-1759
 1757-1758
 1756-1757
 1755-1756
 1754-1755
 1753-1754
 1752-1753
 1751-1752
 1750-1751
 1749-1750
 1748-1749
 1747-1748
 1746-1747
 1745-1746
 1744-1745
 1743-1744
 1742-1743
 1741-1742
 1740-1741
 1739-1740
 1738-1739
 1737-1738
 1736-1737
 1735-1736
 1734-1735
 1733-1734
 1732-1733
 1731-1732
 1730-1731
 1729-1730
 1728-1729
 1727-1728
 1726-1727
 1725-1726
 1724-1725
 1723-1724
 1722-1723
 1721-1722
 1720-1721
 1719-1720
 1718-1719
 1717-1718
 1716-1717
 1715-1716
 1714-1715
 1713-1714
 1712-1713
 1711-1712
 1710-1711
 1709-1710
 1708-1709
 1707-1708
 1706-1707
 1705-1706
 1704-1705
 1703-1704
 1702-1703
 1701-1702
 1700-1701
 1699-1700
 1698-1699
 1697-1698
 1696-1697
 1695-1696
 1694-1695
 1693-1694
 1692-1693
 1691-1692
 1690-1691
 1689-1690
 1688-1689
 1687-1688
 1686-1687
 1685-1686
 1684-1685
 1683-1684
 1682-1683
 1681-1682
 1680-1681
 1679-1680
 1678-1679
 1677-1678
 1676-1677
 1675-1676
 1674-1675
 1673-1674
 1672-1673
 1671-1672
 1670-1671
 1669-1670
 1668-1669
 1667-1668
 1666-1667
 1665-1666
 1664-1665
 1663-1664
 1662-1663
 1661-1662
 1660-1661
 1659-1660
 1658-1659
 1657-1658
 1656-1657
 1655-1656
 1654-1655
 1653-1654
 1652-1653
 1651-1652
 1650-1651
 1649-1650
 1648-1649
 1647-1648
 1646-1647
 1645-1646
 1644-1645
 1643-1644
 1642-1643
 1641-1642
 1640-1641
 1639-1640
 1638-1639
 1637-1638
 1636-1637
 1635-1636
 1634-1635
 1633-1634
 1632-1633
 1631-1632
 1630-1631
 1629-1630
 1628-1629
 1627-1628
 1626-1627
 1625-1626
 1624-1625
 1623-1624
 1622-1623
 1621-1622
 1620-1621
 1619-1620
 1618-1619
 1617-1618
 1616-1617
 1615-1616
 1614-1615
 1613-1614
 1612-1613
 1611-1612
 1610-1611
 1609-1610
 1608-1609
 1607-1608
 1606-1607
 1605-1606
 1604-1605
 1603-1604
 1602-1603
 1601-1602
 1600-1601
 1599-1600
 1598-1599
 1597-1598
 1596-1597
 1595-1596
 1594-1595
 1593-1594
 1592-1593
 1591-1592
 1590-1591
 1589-1590
 1588-1589
 1587-1588
 1586-1587
 1585-1586
 1584-1585
 1583-1584
 1582-1583
 1581-1582
 1580-1581
 1579-1580
 1578-1579
 1577-1578
 1576-1577
 1575-1576
 1574-1575
 1573-1574
 1572-1573
 1571-1572
 1570-1571
 1569-1570
 1568-1569
 1567-1568
 1566-1567
 1565-1566
 1564-1565
 1563-1564
 1562-1563
 1561-1562
 1560-1561
 1559-1560
 1558-1559
 1557-1558
 1556-1557
 1555-1556
 1554-1555
 1553-1554
 1552-1553
 1551-1552
 1550-1551
 1549-1550
 1548-1549
 1547-1548
 1546-1547
 1545-1546
 1544-1545
 1543-1544
 1542-1543
 1541-1542
 1540-1541
 1539-1540
 1538-1539
 1537-1538
 1536-1537
 1535-1536
 1534-1535
 1533-1534
 1532-1533
 1531-1532
 1530-1531
 1529-1530
 1528-1529
 1527-1528
 1526-1527
 1525-1526
 1524-1525
 1523-1524
 1522-1523
 1521-1522
 1520-1521
 1519-1520
 1518-1519
 1517-1518
 1516-1517
 1515-1516
 1514-1515
 1513-1514
 1512-1513
 1511-1512
 1510-1511
 1509-1510
 1508-1509
 1507-1508
 1506-1507
 1505-1506
 1504-1505
 1503-1504
 1502-1503
 1501-1502
 1500-1501
 1499-1500
 1498-1499
 1497-1498
 1496-1497
 1495-1496
 1494-1495
 1493-1494
 1492-1493
 1491-1492
 1490-1491
 1489-1490
 1488-1489
 1487-1488
 1486-1487
 1485-1486
 1484-1485
 1483-1484
 1482-1483
 1481-1482
 1480-1481
 1479-1480
 1478-1479
 1477-1478
 1476-1477
 1475-1476
 1474-1475
 1473-1474
 1472-1473
 1471-1472
 1470-1471
 1469-1470
 1468-1469
 1467-1468
 1466-1467
 1465-1466
 1464-1465
 1463-1464
 1462-1463
 1461-1462
 1460-1461
 1459-1460
 1458-1459
 1457-1458
 1456-1457
 1455-1456
 1454-1455
 1453-1454
 1452-1453
 1451-1452
 1450-1451
 1449-1450
 1448-1449
 1447-1448
 1446-1447
 1445-1446
 1444-1445
 1443-1444
 1442-1443
 1441-1442
 1440-1441
 1439-1440
 1438-1439
 1437-1438
 1436-1437
 1435-1436
 1434-1435
 1433-1434
 1432-1433
 1431-1432
 1430-1431
 1429-1430
 1428-1429
 1427-1428
 1426-1427
 1425-1426
 1424-1425
 1423-1424
 1422-1423
 1421-1422
 1420-1421
 1419-1420
 1418-1419
 1417-1418
 1416-1417
 1415-1416
 1414-1415
 1413-1414
 1412-1413
 1411-1412
 1410-1411
 1409-1410
 1408-1409
 1407-1408
 1406-1407
 1405-1406
 1404-1405
 1403-1404
 1402-1403
 1401-1402
 1400-1401
 1399-1400
 1398-1399
 1397-1398
 1396-1397
 1395-1396
 1394-1395
 1393-1394
 1392-1393
 1391-1392
 1390-1391
 1389-1390
 1388-1389
 1387-1388
 1386-1387
 1385-1386
 1384-1385
 1383-1384
 1382-1383
 1381-1382
 1380-1381
 1379-1380
 1378-1379
 1377-1378
 1376-1377
 1375-1376
 1374-1375
 1373-1374
 1372-1373
 1371-1372
 1370-1371
 1369-1370
 1368-1369
 1367-1368
 1366-1367
 1365-1366
 1364-1365
 1363-1364
 1362-1363
 1361-1362
 1360-1361
 1359-1360
 1358-1359
 1357-13

సాఫ్ట్ ముందుకు తర్వాత ఎన్ఎస్ఐ 16 శాతానికి కంపెనీ ప్రస్తుత సుకుంటున్నారు. ఉంటుంది. హాసికానికి ఎన్ఎస్ఐ పరిగణలోకి ముందు ఆదాయం 188.50 కోట్లతో దంగా గత ఆర్థిక లానికి మొత్తం అంతకు ముందు కోట్లతో పోల్చితే

ఇది 8 శాతం అధికం. పన్ను తర్వాత లాభం గత ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరం మూడో త్రైమాసికంలో రూ. 1.42 కోట్లు, 9 నెలల కాలానికి రూ. 7.77 కోట్లు నమోదయ్యాయి. 'టిక్నీకల్స్' విభాగంలో అధిక ఎగుమతులు నమోదై నట్లు, అదే సమయంలో దేశీయంగా రిటైల్ విక్రయాలు తగ్గినట్లు కంపెనీ వివరించింది. రబీ సీజన్లో వాతావరణ పరిస్థితులు అనుకూలించక సాగువిస్తీర్ణం తగ్గటం దీనికి కొంత కారణమని పేర్కొంది. వైసా నుంచి అవసరాలకు తగ్గట్లుగా ముడిపదార్థాలు లభించటం లేదని, అదేవిధంగా తుడి ఉత్పత్తుల నిల్వలు అధికంగా ఉన్నాయన వచ్చే కొన్ని త్రైమాసికాల పాటు అధిక ఆదాయాలు సాధ్యం కాకపోవచ్చనీ అభిప్రాయాన్ని కంపెనీ వ్యక్తం చేసింది. వచ్చే ఏడాదిలో దేశీయ మార్కెట్లోకి కొత్త ఉత్పత్తులు అందించనున్నట్లు వెల్లడించింది.

ఎన్టీపీసీ 3.44%, భారతీ ఎయిర్టెల్ 2.33%, బజాజ్ ఫైనాన్స్ 2.07%, టీసీఎస్ 1.91%, యెస్ బ్యాంక్ 1.88%, హెచ్డీఎఫ్సీ 1.81%, ఎస్ఐఐ 1.46%, రిలయన్స్ ఇండస్ట్రీస్ 1.32%, కోటక్ మహింద్రా బ్యాంక్ 1.20%, ఎషియన్ పెయింట్స్ 1.03%, హెచ్డీఎఫ్సీ బ్యాంక్ 0.97% చొప్పున రాణించిన వాటిలో ఉన్నాయి. సన్పార్కా 2.39%, ఎం అండ్ ఎం 1.61%, ఇండస్ ఇండ్ బ్యాంక్ 1.35%, వేదాంతా 1.12%, ఓఎస్జీసీ 1.11%, టాటా స్టీల్ 0.85% మేర నష్టపోయాయి. రంగాల వారీ సూచీల్లో విద్యుత్, యుటిలిటీస్, టెలికాం, ఇండస్, ఫైనాన్స్, బ్యాంకింగ్ 1.58 శాతం వరకు రాణించాయి. లోహ, స్టీరాస్త్రి పేర్లు నష్టపోయాయి. బీఎస్ఈలో 1210 పేర్లు లాభాల్లోనూ, 1350 పేర్లు నష్టాలలోనూ ముగిశాయి. 152 పేర్లలో ఎటువంటి మార్పు లేదు.

కళ
వతనం నాలుగో కేసులో కంపెనీ 1 తీసుకోవడమే 4 శాతం కోల్పోయింది. పేరుకు ఇది లుగు సెషన్లలో తో ముగిశాయి.

GODREJ CONSU	658.45 (666.20)	1344338
HAVELLS INDI	720.40 (730.95)	3946788
HDFC AMC LIM	1758.25 (1763.75)	57879
HDFC STAND-L	435.60 (425.65)	2306375
HINDUSTAN ZI	249.85 (248.95)	1106908
HPCL	317.65 (313.55)	6439995
ICICI LOMBAR	1146.75 (1136.60)	443801
ICICI PRU LI	386.80 (382.50)	4532136
IDEA CELLULR	13.30 (13.20)	273542405
INTERGLOBE A	1844.05 (1640.45)	2064039
L&TFIN.HOLD	131.90 (132.60)	4282685
LUPIN	744.00 (732.55)	1478014
MARICO LIMIT	364.50 (368.90)	3275949
MCDOWELL	539.60 (535.20)	5659761
MOTHERSON	117.90 (119.80)	21557414
MRF	55185.25 (55916.70)	4519
NHPC LTD	24.85 (25.00)	6123186
NMDC LTD	102.95 (102.65)	5157651
ORACLE FIN S	3403.35 (3394.90)	29723
P&G HYG&HEAL	10985.55 (10900.40)	1302
PAGE INDUSTR	19347.95 (19785.30)	70591
PETROMET LNG	242.55 (243.50)	2468607

PIDLITE IND	1268.70 (1271.00)	660117
PIRAMAL ENTE	2198.30 (2157.05)	1194909
SAIL	50.55 (51.35)	21450656
SBI LIFE INS	679.90 (680.00)	550276
SHREE CEMENT	21435.70 (21636.85)	26839
SHRIRAM TRAN	1127.75 (1109.45)	685509
SIEMENS	1299.15 (1252.50)	855236
THE NEW INDI	163.10 (164.50)	47924
UNITED BREWE	1354.65 (1361.10)	306130

SRI KPR INDU	16.10 (15.35)	1000
SRINIVASA SH	28.90 (28)	30
STARCHIK SP	68.45 (64.15)	1145
STEEL EXCHAN	12.80 (12.70)	14280
SUJANA METAL	0.43 (0.43)	1000
SUJANA UNIVE	0.25 (0.26)	20245
SURANA TELE	4.50 (4.55)	13071
SURYALAKSH.C	32.20 (34.90)	500
SURYALATA SP	142.25 (135.50)	35
SUVEN PHARMA	277.60 (267.90)	65695
TAJ GVK HOTE	202.95 (208.40)	720
TANLA	50.75 (48.35)	250597
TERA SOFTWARE	42.10 (42.70)	422
TRANS BIOTEK	3.93 (3.97)	18918
VICEROY HOTE	2.99 (2.95)	3773
VUAY TEXTIL	24.15 (24.35)	2984
VIMTA LABS	192.50 (194.55)	1582
VISAKA IND	431.75 (417.55)	31837
VISTA PHARMA	15.95 (15.95)	13651
VIVIMED LABS	22.70 (23.15)	9832
VJL CONSULT	40.65 (38.95)	2
VST INDUS	3476 (3474)	23
XL TELENE	0.92 (0.93)	160
YBRANT DIGIT	4.87 (5.12)	6331
ZENOTECH LAB	22 (21)	4591
ZENTECH	74.25 (72.90)	13719

సంవత్సరంలో మొత్తం ఆదాయం రూ. 592.91 కోట్లు, నికర లాభం రూ. 40.55 కోట్లు అర్జించింది. దీనికి ముందు సంవత్సరంలో ఆదాయం రూ. 585.88 కోట్లు, నికర లాభం రూ. 341 కోట్లుగా ఉంది. ఈవీఎస్ రూ. 2.81గా నమోదయ్యాయి.

కంపెనీ	నికర లాభం/(నష్టం)		మొత్తం ఆదాయం	
	2018-19	2017-18	2018-19	2017-18
బెల్కర్ పెయింట్స్	111.43	106.21	1472.09	1298.27
ఎంఎంటీసీ	11.76	12.82	7107.66	3110.71
గాడ్ఫ్రే ఫిలిప్స్	35.36	43.11	672.76	586.27
ఎగ్జిమ్ బ్యాంక్	62.00	(2924.00)	-----	-----
ఓఎంఓసీ	(803.01)	(254.66)	10.77	12.81
ఎన్టీపీసీ	142.45	153.37	3193.62	2987.03
నుందరమ్ ఫైనాన్స్	675.00	138.00	891.00	768.00
ఉత్తవన్ ఫైనాన్షియల్	11.91	(19.52)	13.40	1.99
ఐటీఐ బ్యాంక్	(4918.44)	(5662.76)	6616.06	7915.22
ఈబిపావ్	12.77	56.13	470.04	462.58
సుజ్ఞాన్ ఎనర్జీ	(294.64)	(469.85)	1450.47	2189.18
ఎస్సార్ షిప్యింగ్	(1424.18)	180.57	144.21	189.83
నాల్కో	233.5	257.00	2766.20	2863.10
హెచ్ఎస్ఎల్ ఇన్వెస్ట్మెంట్స్	(43.90)	(241.02)	1010.50	1058.21
ట్రెడ్డింగ్ కార్పొరేషన్	111.11	17.11	238.38	168.18
ఇన్ఫిటీమ్ ఆటెన్యూస్	75.00	22.00	297.70	238.40
పెయిల్	468.40	815.57	18752.36	17264.86
ఎంటీఎన్ఎల్	(755.51)	(900.00)	536.80	492.30

క్రొ. సం.	ఫారంగేటు అమ్మకం ధరలు (నెట్)	30వ ఫారంగేటు అమ్మకం ధరలు (నెట్)		
		30వ ఫారంగేటు	30వ ఫారంగేటు	
1	హైదరాబాద్	305	వరంగల్	307
2	చిల్లరూ (ఒక రుద్దు)	3.65	విశాఖపట్నం	310
3	బెంగళూరు	360	చెన్నై	375
4	31వ తేదీ...		చిత్తూరు	368
5	విజయవాడ/గోదావరి	310	నమక్కల్	370



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Amserpet, Hyderabad - 500016
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3287 Web: www.sell.co.in E-mail: info@sell.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031101

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)


Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sell.co.in

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date : 29.05.2019



Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited
Sd/-
B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director


Vizag 31/5/19

పన్ను ముందుకు కర్మాచయం ఎన్ఎస్ఐ 16 శాతానికి కంపెనీ ప్రస్తుత పుకుంటున్నాడు. ఉంటుంది. శాసనానికి ఎన్ఎస్ఐ పరిగణనలోకి వస్తే ఆదాయం ముందు అర్హత 188.50 కోట్లలో పంగా గత అర్హత లానికి మొత్తం అంతకు ముందు కోట్లలో పోల్చితే

ఇది 8 శాతం అధికం. పన్ను తర్వాత లాభం గత అర్హత సంవత్సరం మూడో త్రైమాసికంలో రూ.1.42 కోట్లు, 9 నెలల కాలానికి రూ. 7.77 కోట్లు నమోదయ్యాయి. 'టెక్నికల్స్' బిజినెస్లో అధిక ఎగుమతులు నమోదై నట్లు, అదే సమయంలో దేశీయంగా రిటైల్ విక్రయాలు తగ్గినట్లు కంపెనీ వివరించింది. రబీ సీజన్లో వాతావరణ పరిస్థితులు అనుకూలించక సాగువిస్త్రం తగ్గటం దీనికి కొంత కారణమని పేర్కొంది. బైనా నుంచి అవసరాలకు తగ్గట్టుగా ముడిపదార్థాలు అందించడం లేదని, అదేవిధంగా తుది ఉత్పత్తుల నిల్వలు అధికంగా ఉన్నందున వచ్చే కొన్ని త్రైమాసికాల పాటు అధిక ఆదాయాలు సాధ్యం కాకపోవచ్చనే అభిప్రాయాన్ని కంపెనీ వ్యక్తం చేసింది. వచ్చే ఏడాదిలో దేశీయ మార్కెట్లోకి కొత్త ఉత్పత్తులు అందించనున్నట్లు వెల్లడించింది.

ఎన్టీపీసీ 3.44%, బారతీ ఎయిర్లైన్ 2.33%, బజాజ్ ఫైనాన్స్ 2.07%, టీసీఎస్ 1.91%, యెస్ బ్యాంక్ 1.88%, హెచ్డీఎఫ్సీ 1.81%, ఎన్టీపీ 1.46%, రిలయన్స్ ఇండస్ట్రీస్ 1.32%, కోటక్ మహేంద్రా బ్యాంక్ 1.20%, ఎషియన్ పెయింట్స్ 1.03%, హెచ్డీఎఫ్సీ బ్యాంక్ 0.97% చొప్పున రాజీం చిన వాటిలో ఉన్నాయి. సన్పార్కా 2.39%, ఎం అండ్ ఎం 1.61%, ఇండస్ ఇండ్ బ్యాంక్ 1.35%, వేదాంతా 1.12%, ఓఎన్టీసీ 1.11%, టాటా స్టీల్ 0.85% మేర నష్టపోయాయి. రంగాల వారి సూచీల్లో విద్యుత్, యుటిలిటీస్, టెలికాం, ఇండస్, ఫైనాన్స్, బ్యాంకింగ్ 1.58 శాతం వరకు రాజీంబాయి. లోహ, స్పెషియల్ షేర్లు నష్టపోయాయి. బీఎస్ఈలో 1210 షేర్లు లాభాల్లోనూ, 1350 షేర్లు నష్టాలలోనూ ముగిశాయి. 152 షేర్లలో ఎటువంటి మార్పు లేదు.

కళ
తనం నాలుగో కేసులో కంపెనీ తీసుకోవడమే 1 శాతం కోల్పోయింది. షేరుకు ఇది లుగు సెషన్లలో తో ముగిశాయి.

GODREJ CONSU 658.45 (588.20) 1344338
HAVELLS INDI 720.40 (730.95) 3948789
HDFC AMC LIM 1758.25 (1763.75) 57879
HDFC STAND L 435.60 (425.65) 2306375
HINDUSTAN ZI 249.85 (248.95) 1106908
HPCL 317.65 (313.55) 6439995
ICICI LOMBAR 1146.75 (1136.80) 443801
ICICI PRU LI 386.80 (382.50) 4532136
IDEA CELLULR 13.30 (13.20) 273542405
INTERGLOBE A 1844.05 (1640.45) 2064039
L&T FIN.HOLD 131.90 (132.60) 4282835
LUPIN 744.00 (732.55) 1478014
MARICO LIMIT 384.50 (388.90) 3275949
MCDOWELL 539.80 (535.20) 589761
MOTHERSON 117.90 (119.80) 21557414
MRP 55185.25 (55916.70) 4519
NHPC LTD 24.85 (25.00) 6123186
NMDC LTD 102.85 (102.65) 5157851
ORACLE FIN S 3403.35 (3394.90) 28723
P&G HYG&HEAL 10885.55 (10900.40) 1302
PAGE INDUSTR 19347.95 (19785.50) 70591
PETRONET LNG 242.55 (243.50) 2466507

PIDILITE IND 1268.70 (1271.00) 660117
PIRAMAL ENTE 2199.30 (2157.05) 1194909
SAIL 50.55 (51.35) 21450656
SBI LIFE INS 652.90 (680.00) 550276
SHREE CEMENT 21435.70 (21636.85) 26699
SHRIRAM FINAN 1127.75 (1108.45) 685509
SIEMENS 1299.15 (1252.50) 855236
THE NEW INDI 183.10 (184.50) 47924
UNION BREWE 1354.85 (1361.10) 306130

SRI KPR INDU 16.10 (15.35) 1000
SRINIVASA GH 28.90 (28) 30
STARCHIK SP 66.45 (64.15) 1145
STEEL EXCHAN 12.80 (12.70) 14280
SUJANA METAL 0.43 (0.43) 1000
SUJANA UNIVE 0.25 (0.26) 20245
SUJANA TELE 4.50 (4.55) 13071
SURYALAKSH C 32.20 (34.90) 500
SURYALATA SP 142.25 (135.50) 35
SUVEN PHARMA 277.80 (267.90) 85995
TAJ GVK HOTE 202.95 (206.40) 720
TANLA 50.75 (48.35) 250597
TERA SOFTWAR 42.10 (42.70) 422
TRANS BIOTEK 3.99 (3.57) 18918
VICEROY HOTE 2.99 (2.95) 3773
VIJAY TEXTIL 24.15 (24.35) 2994
VIMTA LABS 192.60 (194.55) 1582
VISAKA IND 431.75 (417.55) 31837
VISTA PHARMA 15.95 (15.95) 13651
VIVIMED LABS 22.70 (23.15) 9832
VJIL CONSULT 40.85 (38.85) 2
VST INDUS 3476 (3474) 23
XL TELENE 0.92 (0.93) 180
YBRANT DIGIT 4.87 (5.12) 6331
ZENOTECH LAB 22 (21) 4591
ZENOTECH 74.25 (72.90) 13719

08 కోట్లు, నికర లాభం రూ.10.18 కోట్లుగా నమోదయ్యాయి. 2018-19 అర్హత సంవత్సరంలో మొత్తం ఆదాయం రూ.502.91కోట్లు, నికర లాభం రూ.40.55 కోట్లు అర్జించింది. దీనికి ముందు సంవత్సరంలో ఆదాయం రూ.565.38 కోట్లు, నికర లాభం రూ.941 కోట్లుగా ఉంది. ఈపీఎస్ రూ.2.81గా నమోదయ్యాయి.

కంపెనీ	నికర లాభం/(నష్టం)		మొత్తం ఆదాయం	
	2018-19	2017-18	2018-19	2017-18
బెర్లర్ పెయింట్స్	111.43	106.21	1472.09	1298.27
ఎంఎంటీసీ	11.76	12.82	7107.66	3110.71
గాడ్ప్ర ఫిలిప్స్	35.36	43.11	672.76	586.27
ఎగ్జిమ్ బ్యాంక్	82.00	(2924.00)	-----	-----
ఓఎండీసీ	(803.01)	(254.66)	10.77	12.81
ఎన్టీసీసీ	142.45	153.37	3193.62	2987.03
సుందరమ్ ఫైనాన్స్	675.00	138.00	881.00	788.00
ఉత్తమ్ ఫైనాన్షియల్	11.91	(19.52)	13.40	1.99
ఐడీఐఐ బ్యాంక్	(4918.44)	(5662.76)	6616.06	7915.22
ఈఎహెచ్	12.77	56.13	470.04	462.58
సుజ్ఞాన్ ఎనర్జీ	(294.64)	(469.85)	1450.47	2189.18
ఎస్పార్ విప్లంగ్	(1424.18)	180.57	144.21	189.83
నాల్కొ	233.5	257.00	2766.20	2863.10
హెచ్ఎస్ఎల్ ఇన్ఫ్రాస్ట్రక్చర్	(43.90)	(241.02)	1010.50	1058.21
క్రెడిట్ కార్పొరేషన్	111.11	17.11	238.38	168.18
ఇన్ఫిటీమ్ అవెన్యూస్	75.00	22.00	297.70	238.40
సెయిల్	468.40	815.57	18752.36	17264.86
ఎంటీఎన్ఎల్	(755.51)	(900.00)	536.80	492.30

క్రొ. సం.	30వ ఫారంగేటు అమ్మకం ధరలు (నెక)		
	హైదరాబాద్	వరంగల్	విశాఖపట్నం
డి	305	307	310
గు	365	375	368
ద్దు	31వ తేదీకి...	చిత్తూరు	370
	విజయవాడ/గోదావరి	నమక్కల్	



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.sell.co.in E-mail: info@sell.co.in
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019. (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sell.co.in

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited
Sd/-
B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date : 29.05.2019



Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

Ennead

NORTH ANDHRA (RAJAHMUNDRY) (NA)

31/5/19

సాఫ్ట్ ముందుకు తర్వాత ఎన్ఎస్ఐ బా 16 శాతానికి కంపెనీ ప్రస్తుత ముకుంటున్నారు. కంటుంది. మాసికానికి ఎన్ఎస్ఐ పరిగణలోకి మొత్తం ఆదాయం కు ముందు ఆర్థిక 188.50 కోట్లతో పదంగా గత ఆర్థిక కాలానికి మొత్తం అంతకు ముందు 1 కోట్లతో పోల్చితే

ఇది 8 శాతం అధికం. పన్ను తర్వాత లాభం గత ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరం మూడో త్రైమాసికంలో రూ.1.42 కోట్లు, 9 నెలల కాలానికి రూ.7.77 కోట్లు నమోదయ్యాయి. 'టెక్నికల్స్' విభాగంలో అధిక ఎగుమతులు నమోదై నట్లు, అదే సమయంలో దేశీయంగా రిఫైల్ విక్రయాలు తగ్గినట్లు కంపెనీ వివరించింది. రబీ సీజన్లో వాతావరణ పరిస్థితులు అనుకూలించక సాగువిస్తీర్ణం తగ్గటం దీనికి కొంత కారణమని పేర్కొంది. వైనా నుంచి అవసరాలకు తగ్గట్లుగా ముడిపదార్థాలు అభివంబం లేదని, అదేవిధంగా తుది ఉత్పత్తుల నిల్వలు అధికంగా ఉన్నందున వచ్చే కొన్ని త్రైమాసికాల పాటు అధిక ఆదాయాలు సాధ్యం కాకపోవచ్చనే అభిప్రాయాన్ని కంపెనీ వ్యక్తం చేసింది. వచ్చే ఏడాదిలో దేశీయ మార్కెట్లోకి కొత్త ఉత్పత్తులు అందించనున్నట్లు వెల్లడించింది.

ఎన్టీపీసీ 3.44%, బారతీ ఎయిర్లైన్ 2.93%, బజాజ్ ఫైనాన్స్ 2.07%, టీసీఎస్ 1.91%, యస్ బ్యాంక్ 1.88%, హెచ్డీఎఫ్సీ 1.81%, ఎస్ఐఐ 1.46%, రిలయన్స్ ఇండస్ట్రీస్ 1.92%, కోటక్ మహింద్రా బ్యాంక్ 1.20%, ఏషియన్ పెయింట్స్ 1.03%, హెచ్డీఎఫ్సీ బ్యాంక్ 0.97% చొప్పున రాణించిన వాటిలో ఉన్నాయి. సన్ఫార్మా 2.99%, ఎం అండ్ ఎం 1.61%, ఇండస్ ఇండ బ్యాంక్ 1.35%, వేదాంతా 1.12%, ఓఎన్జీసీ 1.11%, టాటా స్టీల్ 0.85% మేర నష్టపోయాయి. రంగాల వారి సూచీల్లో విద్యుత్, యుటిలిటీస్, టెలికాం, ఇందన, ఫైనాన్స్, బ్యాంకింగ్ 1.58 శాతం వరకు రాణించాయి. లోహ, స్టీరాస్ పేర్లు నష్టపోయాయి. బీఎస్ఈలో 1210 షేర్లు లాభాల్లోనూ, 1350 షేర్లు నష్టాల్లోనూ ముగిశాయి. 152 షేర్లు ఎటువంటి మార్పు లేదు.

కళ
వతనం నాలుగో కేసులో కంపెనీ కి తీసుకోవడమే 14 శాతం కోల్పోయింది. షేరుకు ఇది నాలుగు సెక్షన్లలో తో ముగిశాయి.

GODREJ CONSU 658.45 (666.20) 1344338
HAVELLS INDI 720.40 (730.85) 3946788
HDFC AMC LIM 1758.25 (1763.75) 57879
HDFC STAND L 436.60 (425.65) 2306375
HINDUSTAN ZJ 249.85 (248.95) 1106908
HPCL 317.65 (313.55) 6439995
ICICI LOMBAR 1148.75 (1136.60) 443801
ICICI PRU LI 386.80 (382.50) 4532136
IDEA CELLULR 13.30 (13.20) 273542405
INTERGLOBE A 1644.05 (1640.45) 2064039
L&T FIN.HOLD 131.90 (132.90) 4282685
LUPIN 744.00 (732.55) 1478014
MARICO LIMIT 364.50 (366.90) 3275949
MCDOWELL 539.80 (535.20) 5669761
MOTHERSON 117.90 (119.80) 21557414
MRF 55185.25 (55918.70) 4519
NHPC LTD 24.85 (25.00) 6123186
NMDC LTD 102.95 (102.65) 5157851
ORACLE FIN S 3403.35 (3394.90) 28723
P&G HYG&HEAL 10865.55 (10900.40) 1302
PAGE INDUSTR 19347.95 (19785.30) 70591
PETRONET LNG 242.55 (243.50) 2466507

PIDLITE IND 1268.70 (1271.00) 680117
PIRAMAL ENTE 2198.30 (2157.05) 1194909
SAIL 50.55 (51.35) 21450856
SBI LIFE INS 679.90 (680.00) 550276
SHREE CEMENT 21435.70 (21636.85) 26839
SHRIRAM TRAN 1127.75 (1109.45) 685809
SIEMENS 1299.15 (1252.50) 855236
THE NEW INDI 163.10 (164.50) 47924
UNITED BREWE 1354.65 (1361.10) 306130

SRI KPR INDU 16.10 (15.35) 1000
SRINIVASA SH 28.90 (28) 30
STARCHIK SP 66.45 (64.15) 1145
STEEL EXCHAN 12.80 (12.70) 14280
SUJANA METAL 0.43 (0.43) 1000
SUJANA UNIVE 0.25 (0.26) 20245
SURANA TELE 4.50 (4.55) 13071
SURYALAKSH C 32.20 (34.90) 500
SURYALATA SP 142.25 (135.50) 35
SUVEN PHARMA 277.60 (267.90) 85695
TAJ GVK HOTE 202.95 (206.40) 720
TANLA 50.75 (48.35) 250597
TERA SOFTWARE 42.10 (42.70) 422
TRANS BIOTEK 3.93 (3.97) 18916
VICEROY HOTE 2.99 (2.95) 3775
VUAY TEXTIL 24.15 (24.35) 2984
VIMTA LABS 192.80 (194.55) 1582
VISAKA IND 431.75 (417.55) 31837
VISTA PHARMA 15.95 (15.85) 13651
VIVIMED LABS 22.70 (23.15) 9932
VJIL CONSULT 40.85 (38.95) 2
VST INDUS 3476 (3474) 23
XI TELENE 0.92 (0.93) 160
YBRANT DIGIT 4.87 (5.12) 6331
ZENOTECH LAB 22 (21) 4591
ZENITECH 74.25 (72.90) 13719

సంవత్సరంలో మొత్తం ఆదాయం రూ.592.91కోట్లు, నికర లాభం రూ.40.55 కోట్లు ఆర్జించింది. దీనికి ముందు సంవత్సరంలో ఆదాయం రూ.565.98 కోట్లు, నికర లాభం రూ.341 కోట్లుగా ఉంది. ఈసేవెస్ రూ.2.81గా నమోదయ్యాయి.

కంపెనీ	నికర లాభం/(నష్టం)		మొత్తం ఆదాయం	
	2018-19	2017-18	2018-19	2017-18
బెర్లర్ పెయింట్స్	111.43	106.21	1472.09	1298.27
ఎంఎంటీసీ	11.76	12.82	7107.66	3110.71
గాడ్ఫ్రే ఫిలిప్స్	35.36	43.11	672.76	586.27
ఎగ్జిమ్ బ్యాంక్	82.00	(2924.00)	-----	-----
ఓఎంటీసీ	(803.01)	(254.66)	10.77	12.81
ఎన్టీసీసీ	142.45	153.37	3193.62	2987.03
నుందరమ్ ఫైనాన్స్	675.00	138.00	881.00	788.00
ఉత్పాదన ఫైనాన్షియల్	11.91	(19.52)	13.40	1.99
ఇటీఐఐ బ్యాంక్	(4918.44)	(5662.76)	6616.06	7915.22
ఈజిపావ్	12.77	56.13	470.04	462.58
సుజాన్ ఎనర్జీ	(294.64)	(469.85)	1450.47	2189.18
ఎస్పిర్ షిప్పింగ్	(1424.18)	180.57	144.21	189.83
నాల్కా	233.5	257.00	2766.20	2863.10
హెచ్ఎల్ ఇన్వెస్ట్మెంట్స్	(43.90)	(241.02)	1010.50	1058.21
ట్రెడ్డింగ్ కార్పొరేషన్	111.11	17.11	238.38	168.18
ఇన్ఫిటీమ్ అవెన్యూస్	75.00	22.00	297.70	238.40
పెయిల్	468.40	815.57	18752.36	17264.86
ఎంటీఎన్ఎల్	(755.51)	(900.00)	536.80	492.30

కోడ్	30న ఫారంగేటు అమ్మకం ధరలు (నెక్)	
	గ్రాండు టాడియంట్	వరంగల్
హైదరాబాద్	305	307
డిల్లీ	3.65	310
గుణ్	360	314
మద్రాస్	31వ తెడికి...	314
	విజయవాడ/గోదావరి	370



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25089.39	33877.61	102927.65
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7559.58)	(3047.00)	(3667.87)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)
Diluted:	(9.95)	(4.01)	(4.84)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date : 29.05.2019

Simhadri TMT

WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited
Sd/-
B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

Eureader **Simhadri TMT** Simhadri TMT 31/5/19